
TELL Steering Committee Members 

Stephen Pruitt, Ph.D. -Commissioner, Kentucky Department of Education 

stephen.pruitt@education.ky.gov 

 

Stephanie J. Winkler - Kentucky Education Association 

Stephanie.Winkler@kea.org 

 

Donna House & Amy Floyd- Kentucky Association of Professional Educators 

Donnaghouse4kape@gmail.com 

 

Jimmy Adams - Education Professional Standards Board 

Jimmy.adams@ky.gov 

 

Robert King -Council on Postsecondary Education 

robert.king@ky.gov 

 

Brigitte Blom Ramsey & Cory Curl - Prichard Committee for Academic Excellence 

brigitte.blomramsey@prichardcommittee.org; Cory.Curl@prichardcommittee.org 

 

Mike Armstrong - Kentucky School Boards Association 

Mike.Armstrong@ksba.org 

 

William Twyman - Kentucky Board of Education  
wtwyman@scrtc.com 

 

Wayne Young - Kentucky Association of School Administrators 

wayne@kasa.org 

 

Tom Shelton - Kentucky Association of School Superintendents 

Tom.shelton@kysupts.org 

 

Ronda Harmon & Cindy Blevins - Kentucky Association of School Councils 

rharmon@kasc.net; cblevins@kasc.net 

 

Brent McKim & Tammy Berlin - Jefferson County Teachers Association 

Brent.McKim@jcta.org; Tammy.Berlin@jcta.org 

 

Cherie Dimar - Kentucky Parent Teacher Association, President 

Cbcdimar3@aol.com 

 

Ron Skillern – Kentucky Teacher of the Year 

Ron.Skillern@bgreen.kyschools.us 
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